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Verein

SG Landstuhl

SV Lauterecken
SV Schopp

SV Bruchmuhlbach

KK-Gewehr 3-Stellung (3 x 20)
Pfalzliga West

4. Wettkampf, 30. April 2023

SV Lauterecken 1647 1656 SG Landstuhl
neutral : 1583 SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach
SV Schopp 1632 : 1579 SV Bruchmihlbach
neutral ;1597 SV Minchweiler
Mannschaftswertung

1WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
1641 1648 1644 1656
1614 1630 1634 1647
1610 1623 1592 1632
1626 1589 1578 1579

SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 1547 1543 1566 1583

SV Minchweiler

Name

Naudsch Eva
Sprengard Martina
Sprengard Franziska

Name

Naudsch Eva
Sprengard Martina
Fiola Gianna
Wilhelm Matthias
Christmann Klaus
Klose Maik

Hauck Lena
Filbert Robert
Emrich Maximilian
Fiebig Thorsten
Kurz Daniel
Kreischer Anton
Bauerle Marcus
Hemmer Jan

Klein Tobias
Potderin Jonas
Helfrich Jochen
Marz Martin
Morgenstern Ulrich
Schwickert Jens
Wafzig Sabine
Helfrich Heiko
Sprengard Franziska
Becker Elias

Geib Julius

Steuer Aaron
Christmann Bernd

1533 1555 1550 1597

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Lauterecken 566
SG Landstuhl 562
SG Landstuhl 559

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
SV Lauterecken 558 569 558 566
SG Landstuhl 555 554 561 562
SV Lauterecken 548 552 543 544
SV Bruchmihlbach 555 543 526 548
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 542 530 541 556
SG Landstuhl 536 546 548 535
SV Schopp 537 545 538 544
SV Schopp 527 542 538 523
SG Landstuhl 496 540 535 530
SV Bruchmiihlbach 531 523 524 518
SV Bruchmiihlbach 540 522 516 518
SV Lauterecken 508 509 533 537
SV Munchweiler 530 520 502 534
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 517 523 528 517
SV Munchweiler 491 523 534 528
SV Bruchmiihlbach 527 523 520 504
SV Munchweiler 512 512 506 535
SV Bruchmiihlbach 506 517 528 513
SV Schopp 494 520 499 521
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 488 490 497 510
SV Munchweiler 482 488 510 503
SV Miinchweiler 490 469 462 492
SG Landstuhl 550 548 559
SV Schopp 546 536 550
SV Schopp 511 516 538
SV Lauterecken 460 460 478
SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach 475 476
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Summe
6589
6525
6457
6372
6239
6235

Summe
2251
2232
2187
2172
2169
2165
2164
2130
2101
2096
2096
2087
2086
2085
2076
2074
2065
2064
2034
1985
1983
1913
1657
1632
1565
1398

951

Schnitt
1647,25
1631,25
1614,25
1593,00
1559,75
1558,75

Schnitt
562,75
558,00
546,75
543,00
542,25
541,25
541,00
532,50
525,25
524,00
524,00
521,75
521,50
521,25
519,00
518,50
516,25
516,00
508,50
496,25
495,75
478,25
552,33
544,00
521,67
466,00
475,50
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